
I class　（Aグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP 1 30 4 27 2 29 86

JPN 6759 SONGOKU 8 4 27 3 28 4 27 82

JPN 1117 BLACK JACK 7 24 5 26 3 28 78

JPN 2814 KOUFU 2 29 1 30 59

JPN 6436 DAYDREAM PISCES Ⅶ 2 29 1 30 59

JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III 3 28 5 26 54

JPN 5118 ZETA 5 26 26

JPN 7170 ZAWAWA 6 25 25

JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI 6 25 25

I class　（Bグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

JPN 3373 APHRODITE 1 30 4 27 1 30 87

JPN 6184 LAHAINA 5 26 6 25 3 28 79

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA 2 29 3 28 57

JPN 6664 VOGUE 4 27 2 29 56

JPN 6199 APPLE Ⅵ 6 25 7 24 49

JPN 6943 APHROS 1 30 30

JPN 5657 DANCE 7 2 29 29

JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE 3 28 28

JPN 2221 AZUSA 4 27 27

JPN 6669 SAMOA 5 26 26
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Sail No. 艇名
1月5日 2月9日 3月9日 4月

5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月
Sail No. 艇名
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I class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

JPN 3373 APHRODITE 1 30 9 22 3 28 80

JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP 6 25 10 21 2 29 75

JPN 6184 LAHAINA 5 26 6 25 7 24 75

JPN 6759 SONGOKU 8 9 22 5 26 6 25 73

JPN 1117 BLACK JACK 12 19 12 19 4 27 65

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA 2 29 3 28 57

JPN 6664 VOGUE 4 27 2 29 56

JPN 2814 KOUFU 8 23 1 30 53

JPN 6436 DAYDREAM PISCES Ⅶ 7 24 4 27 51

JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III 8 23 8 23 46

JPN 6199 APPLE Ⅵ 13 18 11 20 38

JPN 6943 APHROS 1 30 30

JPN 6275 GRAND BLUE 3 28 28

JPN 5657 DANCE 7 5 26 26

JPN 6669 SAMOA 7 24 24

JPN 2221 AZUSA 9 22 22

JPN 7170 ZAWAWA 10 21 21

JPN 5118 ZETA 10 21 21

JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI 11 20 20
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